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See our entire range at
langdonbuilding.com.au/smartbuild
sales@langdonbuilding.com.au
1300 660 764

Facade:
Road Address:

Suburb:

4 2 2 1

House 

Land 

Minimum Lot Width:  
Minimum Lot Length: 

Residence
Garage
Portico
Total

Width
Length

10.5 m
28 m

 144.05 m2

 24.41 m2

1.95 m2

170.41 m2

15.51 sq
2.63 sq
0.21 sq

18.34 sq

9.1 m
21 m

Bendigo Sales
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