



Facade:

Road Address:

Suburb:









House

Residence	144.05 m ²	15.51 sq
Garage	24.41 m ²	2.63 sq
Portico	1.95 m²	0.21 sq
Total	170.41 m ²	18.34 sq
Width		9.1 m
Length		21 m

Land

Minimum Lot Width:	10.5 m
Minimum Lot Length:	28 m

Bendigo Sales

See our entire range at langdonbuilding.com.au/smartbuild sales@langdonbuilding.com.au 1300 660 764



